Bus

Bus USKUDAR-UMRANiYE-TAVUKQUYOLU-ALEMDAG
USKUDAR-ZEYNEP KAMIL ORNEK MAHALLESI-ESAT- Go to website
PASA Uskiidar - Ornek MH. - Esatpasa Mh.

Direction Route schedule
Balabanaga Sk. — Dr. Burhanettin Ustiinel Sk. Balabanaga Sk. — Dr. Burhanettin Ustiinel Sk.
S epe Monday 06:35
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:35
Balabanaga Sk.

Wednesday 06:35
Minibus Durag!

Thursday 06:35
Glldibi

Friday 06:35
Ziya Pasa Cd.
Yunus Emre Camii Saturday 06:35
Esatpasa Mah. Sunday 06:35
HIZIR REIS

Route info
Fahrettin Altay Pasa Direction: Balabanaga Sk.

Stops: 34

Ornek Mahallesi
Trip Duration: 0 hour 30 min

Mimar Sinan
O sk & oo -havi WIS SR .
ol P \%_—BENE“JE’Y' Erscy Yavuztiirk :
£ e b . dZl
Bagkur Evleri
Beylerbey| Kiipli ’ Elmall
i upliice A
. . . Kuzguncuk " F-f"mh bl |
Esin Sitesi _ Tantavi =
S = Icadiye 1. Burhaniye :
KUdar - S Selami Al # SN e
Mobilyacilar Carsisi hmut = g LTI :
’ ayi Muratreis, __-‘(' 121 A
5 ! Libadiye 2 arnik Kernal
Valide-IA Altunizade " K121 W ulgurlu

Devlet SU isleri

e 4 “sKuglkcamlica

Barbaros
. ) A _umhuriyet
Kirklar ' VE il
Selimiye = t(uguyolu Acibadem L;':g.\\ ) :
. . 5 Acibadem T AIUEYSE
L|bad|ye Cad. "y o o i “ Unalan Mustafa Ke
L = ! )
: .\;e-*'.J" ".:' o "ia\f\ J,_;E
f =, ¥ Rasimpasa H of T
BULGURLU CADDESI 28 Y S B
et = g Dumlupinars - e
P Kadikoy. % i
i . L [, 5% i 0!90 Jisshi:
Alvarlizade Camii 3 & eS| 4. Merdloenkoy hferiszig
‘Caferafa b o
Forah Caddesi SaoadLige b (G L
erah Laddest m USKUDAR-UMRANIYE-TAVUKGUYOLU-ALEMDAG  BusMaps

USKUDAR-ZEYMNEP KAMIL ORMEK MAHALLESI-...
Turistik Camlica Tes


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-%C3%9CSK%C3%9CDAR-%C3%9CMRAN%C4%B0YE-TAVUK%C3%87UYOLU-ALEMDA%C4%9E-%C3%9CSK%C3%9CDAR-ZEYNEP-KAM%C4%B0L-%C3%96RNEK-MAHALLES%C4%B0-ESATPA%C5%9EA-2855878673-185239329
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-%C3%9CSK%C3%9CDAR-%C3%9CMRAN%C4%B0YE-TAVUK%C3%87UYOLU-ALEMDA%C4%9E-%C3%9CSK%C3%9CDAR-ZEYNEP-KAM%C4%B0L-%C3%96RNEK-MAHALLES%C4%B0-ESATPA%C5%9EA-2855878673-185239329
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-%C3%9CSK%C3%9CDAR-%C3%9CMRAN%C4%B0YE-TAVUK%C3%87UYOLU-ALEMDA%C4%9E-%C3%9CSK%C3%9CDAR-ZEYNEP-KAM%C4%B0L-%C3%96RNEK-MAHALLES%C4%B0-ESATPA%C5%9EA-2855878673-185239329

KISIKLI

Sarikaya

ALTUNIZADE

Millet Bahgesi

Altunizade Koéprisu

Minibls Duragi

Metrobls Altunizade

ALTUNIZADE

Baglarbasi

M.U. ILAHIYAT FAKUL.

Pazarbasi

Askerlik Subesi

ZEYNEP KAMIL HST.

Dr. Burhanettin Ustiinel Sk.



Direction
Dr. Burhanettin Ustiinel Sk. — Balabanaga Sk.

31 stops

Open route schedule

Dr. Burhanettin Ustiinel Sk.
ASKERLIK SUBESI
PAZARBASI

M.U. iILAHIYAT FAKUL.
Capitol

Altunizade

MILLET BAHCESI
Altunizade

Sarikaya

KISIKLI

Camlica i6okulu
BULGURLU CADDESI
BULGURLU

GAZILER

Cesme

KIRKLAR

Devlet SU Isleri
Mobilyacilar Carsisi
Esin Sitesi

Bagkur Evleri

Libadiye Caddesi
Mimar Sinan

Ornek Mahallesi
Fahrettin Altay Pasa

HIZIR REIS

Route schedule
Dr. Burhanettin Ustiinel Sk. — Balabanaga Sk.

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Dr. Burhanettin Ustiinel Sk.
Stops: 31

Trip Duration: 0 hour 28 min

07:00

07:00

07:00

07:00

07:00

07:00

07:00


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-%C3%9CSK%C3%9CDAR-%C3%9CMRAN%C4%B0YE-TAVUK%C3%87UYOLU-ALEMDA%C4%9E-%C3%9CSK%C3%9CDAR-ZEYNEP-KAM%C4%B0L-%C3%96RNEK-MAHALLES%C4%B0-ESATPA%C5%9EA-2855878673-185239329

Esatpasa Mah.
Yunus Emre Camii
Ziya Pasa Cd.
Guldibi

Minibls Duragi

Balabanaga Sk.

USKUDAR-UMRANIYE-TAVUKCUYOLU-ALEMDAG USKUDAR-ZEYNEP KAMIL ORNEK MAHALLESI-ESATPASA Bus
time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see live
bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in UEmraniye

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



